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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

24-0909

24-0910
24-0914

24-0911

24-0912

24-0913

24-0915

Incident Type

911 - 911 DISCONNECT

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

11-24 - ABANDONED
VEHICLE

488 - PETTY THEFT

11-24 - ABANDONED
VEHICLE

11-24 - ABANDONED
VEHICLE

11-24 - ABANDONED
VEHICLE

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

Agency: GUPD

Date: 04/18/2024 00:00 to 4/18/2024 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

CELL DISCONNECT

REPORT

Location

3455 SKYWAY DR

4561 TENTH ST

4856 CHAPMAN DR

754 OLIVERA ST

272 MAHONEY LN

132 PELICAN LN

4909 SANDPIPER LN

APPROX LOC: 4469 SECOND ST

Apt Dispo
HD

B oT

RT
G RT

RT

RT

RT

cT

4/19/2024 7:00:10 AM



